181
FACE MILLS  平面銑刀
Order No. Insert  Dimensions(mm) Shim Shim
Screw
Locking
Screw (R)
Locking
Screw (L) Wrench
Right/Left
刀徑 夾持接觸面直徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
DC DCSFMS LF DCON DCON (inch) I No.
SF5063R/L
SF..1504
63 60 50 22 1" 4
SMS-53 CSA4009F CS6-0823L CS6-0823R FT-7 TW040
SF5080R/L 80 65 50 27 1" 5
SF5100R/L 100 77 50 32 1-1/4" 6
SF5125R/L 125 90 63 40 1-1/2" 7
SF5160R/L 160 129 65 40 2" 7
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Locator Insert
Clamp
Clamp
Screw
Locator
Screw Washer Wrench
Right/Left
刀徑 夾持接觸面直徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
DC DCSFMS LF DCON DCON (inch) I No.
SP5080R
SP..1504
80 65 50 27 1" 4
SPL60-5 CP50-7 CS70-1 CSH0412 CS70-3 TW040
SP5100R 100 78 55 32 1-1/4" 5
SP5125R 125 101 55 40 1-1/2" 6
SP5160R 160 125 60 40 2" 8
SP5200R 200 170 60 60 1-7/8" 10
SP5250R 250 220 60 60 1-7/8" 12
SP5315R 315 282 60 60 1-7/8" 14
SP5360R 360 295 65 60 1-7/8" 16
SP5
SF5
Positive/Axial Rake/Radial Rake
Positive/Axial Rake/Radial Rake
For indexable inserts
SP 1504
平面加工
Face Milling
平面加工
Face Milling